| LOMBARDIA

CACCIATORI DELLE ALPI sq.B
ERACLE SPORT FC sq.B
JUNIOR CALCIO

SERENZA CARROCCIO

TAVERNOLA

CARUGO ACADEMY sq.B
CASTELLO CITTA DI CANTU'
ORATORIO SOLBIATE
ROVELLASCA 1910 VICTOR B.
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| BULGARO sq.B
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| MARIANO CALCIO sq.B
|

sq.B

ELENCO

CAMPI DA

ESORDIENTI A 9 PURA 2006 - 2° ANNO GIRONE:

2695

2039

2040

1558

2207

1548

2351

1817

785

C.S. COM."LANCINI SECONDARIO"
C.S. COM."LANCINI SECONDARIO"
C.S.PARROCCHIALE "A.LAURENTI"
C.S.COM.DI CAPIAGO INTIMIANO
C.S. COMUNALE

CENTRO SPORT. COMUNALE N. 1
CAMPO SPORTIVO COMUNALE
COMUNALE "TOTO'CAIMI" (E.A)
CAMPO SPORT.ORAT.SAN GIUSEPPE
CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE
C.S.COM.

"CITTA' DI MARIANO"

GIOoOCO

LOCALITA' CAMPO

SAN FERMO DELLA BATTAGLIA

SAN FERMO DELLA BATTAGLIA

FINO MORNASCO

CAPIAGO INTIMIANO

COMO LOC.TAVERNOLA

BULGAROGRASSO

CARUGO

CANTU'

FRAZ .VIGHIZZOLO

BINAGO

ROVELLASCA

MARIANO COMENSE
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VIA LANCINI (ERBA ARTIF.) DOMENICA
VIA LANCINI (ERBA ARTIF.) DOMENICA
VIA RAIMONDI 29

VIA SERENZA 10/B

VIA ADAMELLO DOMENICA
STRADA DELLA CAVALLINA

VIA DELLE GINESTRE 5 DOMENICA

VIA S.GIUSEPPE N.31

V.LE DEI CADUTI SNC

VIA S.GIOVANNI BOSCO

VIA S.CATERINA DA SIENA



